

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SA to SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 120, Page 1, Section _____, Line 3,

2 by striking the word "fifty" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3 following: "one hundred ten"; and further amend line 4 by
4 striking the word "five" and inserting in lieu thereof the
5 following: "thirty".